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2020 HIV/AIDS EDUCATION SCHEDULE FOR AREA 2A 
 

HIV/AIDS 500/501 Certification Course & Sure Check Rapid HIV Testing Kit Training 
(for new providers and HIV testing counselors or recertification) 

*Active providers and HIV counselors must be recertified every 5 years, or if an annual update has been missed* 

 
FDOH Bay County/Panama City 

Wednesday, January 22 – 12PM to 4PM CST 
Thursday, January 23 – 9AM to 4PM CST 
Friday, January 24 – 9AM to 1230PM CST  

Sure Check Kit Training 
Friday, January 24 - 1:30PM to 3:30PM CST 

 
FDOH Jackson County/Marianna 

Wednesday, May 6 – 12PM to 4PM CST 
Thursday, May 7 – 9AM to 4PM CST 

Friday, May 8 – 9AM to 1230PM CST 

Sure Check Kit Training 
Friday, May 8 – 1:30PM to 3:30PM CST 

 

FDOH Bay County/Panama City 
Wednesday, July 22 – 12PM to 4PM CST 

Thursday, July 23 – 9AM to 4PM CST 
Friday, July 24 – 9AM to 1230PM CST  

Sure Check Kit Training 
Friday, July 24 - 1:30PM to 3:30PM CST 

 
FDOH Bay County/Panama City 

Wednesday, October 21 – 12PM to 4PM CST 
Thursday, October 22 – 9AM to 4PM CST 

Friday, October 23 – 9AM to 1230PM CST 

Sure Check Kit Training 
Friday, October 23 – 1:30PM to 3:30PM CST 

 

HIV 501 Update (1-Hour Program for Providers & Certified Counselors) 
*Current providers and HIV counselors must participate in one annual update each year to remain certified* 

 
Holmes & Washington Counties/Bonifay:  

Friday, March 6 – 1:00PM CST 

Bay County/Panama City:  
Friday, April 3 – 7:30AM CST  
Jackson County/Marianna:  

Wednesday, April 15 – 1:00PM CST 
 

Calhoun & Liberty Counties/Blountstown: 
Monday, April 20 – 1:00PM CST 

Bay County/Panama City:  
Wednesday, April 29 – 2:00PM CST 

Gulf County/Port St. Joe:  
Monday, June 8 – 1:00PM EST 

Bay County/Panama City:  
Wednesday, August 5 – 9:00AM CST 

 

HIV-101 (CEUs Available) 
*Provides the basics of HIV, open to providers and students* 

Bay County/Panama City:  
Wednesday, April 1 – 9AM to 1PM CST 

Wednesday, August 5 – 12PM to 4PM CST 

 
 

 

Anyone who wishes to attend any of these programs must first register using the following link: 
 

https://goo.gl/forms/OqYUw5tsAugi7tZz2  
 
 

Please contact Robert “Bobby” Wilson at Robert.Wilson@FLHealth.gov or at (850) 252-9597 with any questions 
about classes or registration.                                                                                                     
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